OEM Laser Diode Controller
ITC1xx
Operation Manual
2020
Copyright © 2020 Thorlabs GmbH
Version:
Date:
3.2

This product has been tested and found to comply with the limits according to IEC 61326-1 for
using connection cables shorter than 3 meters (9.8 feet).
1.2   Ordering Codes and Accessories
ITC102 OEM Laser Diode and Temperature Controller, ±200 mA / 12 W
ITC110 OEM Laser Diode and Temperature Controller, ±1 A / 12 W
ITC133 OEM Laser Diode and Temperature Controller, ±3 A / 18 W
ITC100D Control and Display Panel for the ITC100 Series; removable
ITC100F Front Plate for ITC100D
ITC100P Female 64pin DIN Connector
CAB430 Cable for a LD and TEC Controller with 15-Pin D-Sub Connector to a Laser Di-
ode Mount, 1.5 m
© 2020 Thorlabs GmbH6
ITC1xx
2   Getting Started
2.1   Parts List
Please inspect the shipping container for damage. Please do not cut through the cardboard.
You might need the box for storage or for returns.
If the shipping container seems to be damaged, keep it until you have inspected the contents
and you have inspected the ITC1xx mechanically and electrically.
Verify that you have received the following items within the package:
1. ITC102/110/133  OEM Laser Diode and Temperature Controller
2. Quick Reference
2.2   Operating Principle
The ITC1xx is an 100 x 160 mm board level controller that combines a low-noise, low-drift cur-
rent source with a precise TEC controller. Designed for easy integration into OEM applications,